
Name Role Work Schedule A.M. Break Lunch P.M. Break Ext. Email address

Jane Brown Domesitc/International 800-500 845 1100-1200 345 38644 jbrown@ctp-travel.com
Leilani Viernes Domesitc/International 800-230 1000 N/A 100 21185 lviernes@ctp-travel.com
Donna Reichen MDA Dom/International 830-530 1030 1215-115 330 21143 dreichen@ctp-travel.com

Berna De Los Santos Domestic/International 815-515 1000 115-215 330 21107 bdelossantos@ctp-travel.com
Kathy Driscoll Domesitc/International 830-530 1015 1230-130 315 43367 kdriscoll@ctp-travel.com
Brenda Childs MDA VIP/International 815-515 1000 1230-130 330 43362 bchilds@ctp-travel.com
Pammie Lawson MDA Dom/International 830-530 1045 1215-115 400 21162 plawson@ctp-travel.com
Darlene Everett MDA Dom/International 900-600 1045 115-215 400 38680 deverett@ctp-travel.com
Trudi Jones Domestic/International 900-600 1045 230-330 430 44300 tjones@ctp-travel.com
Peyton Comfort Domestic/International 930-600 1200 330-430 515 21126 pcomfort@ctp-travel.com
Norma Middour Domestic/International 1000-700 1200 115-215 415 21118 nmiddour@ctp-travel.com
Irene Nieto Domestic/International 1000-400 1145 21150 inieto@ctp-travel.com
Debbie Wilkinson Domestic/International 900-600 1045 130-230 345 21129 dwilkinson@ctp-travel.com

Pam Gereau VIP/Domestic/Intl. 700-400 830 1130-1230 215 43324 pgereau@ctp-travel.com
Jeanne Shadle VIP/Domestic/Intl. 830-530 1045 200-300 415 43307 jshadle@ctp-travel.com
Peyton Comfort Domestic/International 930-600 1130 230-330 500 21126 pcomfort@ctp-travel.com

Jonny Floyd Team Lead 930-630 1030 130-230 430 online@ctptravelservices.com
Higinio De La Cruz Team Lead 730-430 830 1130-1230 215 online@ctptravelservices.com
John Nolan Online Support 800-500 1000 1215-115 315 online@ctptravelservices.com
Patricia Rowell Online Support 900-600 1015 100-130 315 online@ctptravelservices.com
Becky Lewis Online Support 900-600 1045 130-230 345 online@ctptravelservices.com
Jennifer Gamble Online Support 900-600 1030 1300-1400 400 online@ctptravelservices.com
John Gomez Online Support 1000-1900 1230 1430-1530 445 online@ctptravelservices.com

Ken Allen VP of Customer Success 900-600 N/A N/A N/A kallen@ctp-travel.com
Teresa Cavallo President 830-530 N/A N/A N/A tcavallo@ctp-travel.com

Imna Quintanilla Operations Manager 830-530 N/A N/A N/A iquintanilla.@ctp-travel.com
Vanessa Gamez Operations Manager 700-400 N/A N/A N/A VGamez@ctp-travel.com
Rhunette Mangan COO 800-500 N/A N/A N/A rmangan@ctp-travel.com

Crystal Cayer ARC Specialist 800-500 N/A N/A N/A udid@ctptravelservices.com
Barbara Stabbs Reporting Specialist 800-500 N/A N/A N/A reports@ctp-travel.com
Shaun Driscoll Director of Reporting 800-500 N/A N/A N/A sdriscoll@ctp-travel.com
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Reporting/Accounting Staff

Corporate Travel Planners, Inc. 

Office Hours 8:00am-6:00pm CST

Agent Staffing 
UT Agents - Phone: 866-366-1142          MDA - Phone:800-533-4384

VIP Corporate Agents 

Online Agents 

Operations Staff 

Account Management 


